 The club advisor should fill in basic information for the date, vendor, address, “Goods and/or Services to 
be Provided”, and “Basis for Compensation and Payment”. 

 When filling out the compensation area, be sure to list the amount both numerically and written 
out. For example: $1,050.00 (one-thousand-fifty dollars and 00/100).   

 Include specific information about what services are being provided.  

 Once the contract is drafted, it should be submitted to Student Life to be reviewed before it is sent to the 
vendor for signature. It is crucial to get this approval and ensure that the terms outlined in the contract